ra 1 903.25
FTSE 1 2191.06
FTSEA | 526.98

FTSEM 1 1380.05
FTSEB _

AVOSIKEG
3T0Bepég
Juv.Tiipog

76,465,149

FTSE212 | 2189.00
DTR212 - 666.5900
ADMIE212 — 1.7100
ALPHA21:  1.0000
BELA212 | 14.4500
CENER21:{ 3.1300
EEE212 T 23.3900
ELLAKTOR — 1.6800
ELPE212 | 7.2000
ETE212 | 3.6900
EUROB212| 1.0200
EXAE212 | 3.1500
EYDAP212 — 6.9400
FOYRK21:z T 3.0200
GEKTERNA T 9.6500
HTO212 | 14.6500
INTRK212 |  1.6000
LAMDA21: T 5.7000
MIG212 | 0.0350
MOH212 T 20.1000
MYTIL212 T 18.2900
OPAP212 | 12.9600
PPA212 | 15.9800
ppc212 T 6.5800
TENERGY2 T 19.5000
TiTc212 - T 12.1500
TPEIR212 |  1.2800
vio212 | 4.1700

EUR/USD T 1.0538
EUR/GBP T 0.8620
EUR/JPY T 143.5000
EUR/CHF T 0.9878
EUR/AUD T 1.5599
EUR/CAD T 1.4237

CENER T 3.1450
CNLCAP - 7.1000
DIMAND — 13.7500
TITC 1 12.1800
ABA= T 0.7510
ABE — 0.5100
AAMHE | 1.7000
AAMY | 2.0600
ANOA | 1.0060
ANAPO T 5.6000
APAIr T 5.0400
AZKO T 2.1200
ASTAK T 6.3400
ATEK — 0.3860
ATPAST | 4.2600
ATT T 0.0908
ATTIKA T 0.9660
BIO 1 4.1700
BIOKA — 1.6400
BIOsK T 0.6350
BOIY: - 2.1200
FEBKA - 1.1900
TEKTEPNA T 9.6800
AAIOI - 2.9400
AEH T 6.6000
AOMIK - 0.8520
APOME | 0.3160

-0.08 905.94 893.38 76,465,149
-0.41 2205.20 2168.34 72,627,503
-0.33 529.86 521.92 75,575,479
0.30 1388.87 1365.56 2,544,597
0.00 0.00 0.00 0

64 Mtwtikég 39

55 Xwpig Kivnon 33
Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta

14,523,927 61,941,222

-0.33 565 2163.25  2195.00
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.00 118 1.6800 1.7100
-1.96 11,724 0.9810 1.0200
-1.16 10 14.4000  14.4900
-0.63 18 3.1200 3.1500
1.12 10 23.1900  23.3900
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-0.28 43 7.0300 7.2300
-2.64 3,219 3.6700 3.7800
-4.67 2,777 1.0100 1.0700
-0.32 7 3.1500 3.1600
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.33 15 2.9800 3.0200
3.76 621 9.2500 9.6900
-0.75 677 14.5400  14.8600
-1.84 14 1.6000 1.6100
0.53 39 5.6200 5.7000
-2.78 105 0.0330 0.0350
0.85 33 19.9500  20.1000
1.50 266 18.0900  18.3800
-0.84 112 12.9600  13.1400
-1.36 4 15.9800  16.0200
1.39 645 6.3800 6.5800
3.45 528 18.4900  19.6500
0.41 1 12.1500 12.1500
-3.76 7,842 1.2700 1.3300
-0.48 47 4.1200 4.1700
0.05 1.0504 1.0595 1.0533
0.52 0.8566 0.8634 0.8575
1.44 141.4580  143.5440
0.01 0.9850 0.9911 0.9877
0.77 1.5437 1.5629 1.5480
0.39 1.4134 1.4237 1.4182
0.64 66,002 3.1600 3.1050
0.00 58 7.1000 7.0500
0.00 3,436 13.9500  13.7500
-0.16 33,196  12.3000  12.1800
0.13 250,359  0.7700 0.7040
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-0.47 213,573  1.7220 1.6720
-0.48 3,033 2.1000 2.0000
-0.69 7,485,879 1.0150 0.9810
0.90 743 5.7000 5.5500
0.20 28,282 5.0600 4.9000
1.44 1,400 2.1200 2.1200
1.28 3,301 6.5000 6.2800
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-2.74 2,770 4.3200 4.2600
0.89 153,192 0.0930 0.0880
2.33 8,145 0.9700 0.9220
-0.48 78,959 4.2050 4.1250
0.00 75 1.6400 1.6400
0.79 14,973 0.6350 0.6170
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.00 4,862 1.1900 1.1800
4.20 156,323  9.7100 9.2100
0.00 300 2.9400 2.8600
1.85 366,034  6.6000 6.3700
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-0.94 750 0.3190 0.3150

910 1~

905

orPIro 1
MAson
XAIAE T
oAEz0 T
TEKTEPN. T
EKTEP
PEBOIA
one

NABI

TENEPT
SAP

MEBA
ATTIKA
INTEPKO T
nawr 71
KOPAE 1

4
S
4
+
4
+
4
+

OTE {
EYPOB |
ANDA |
ETE 4
onan
new 4
TENEPT T
MYTIA 1
MMEAA |
AEH )
MOH |
EANE T
TEKTEPN. T
OTOEA T
KPI )

XAG/USD {

XAU/USD { 1,778.17
141.4650 XPD/USD T 1,908.93
XPT/USD { 1,008.65

EBPOD —
EEE )
EKTEP T
EABE  —
EAFEK T
EAIN  —
EAA 4
EANAKTC |
EAME 1
EASTP
EATON 71
EAXA
ENTEP T
ENSIA -
EsYMB 1
ETE N
EvAns 1
Evaan 1
EYPQB |
EXAE  —
IATP 1
IKTIN T
INYAA L
INKAT |
INND T
INTEK T
INTEPKO 1

903.97

0.0940
1.5400
0.4960
7.8500
9.6800
1.3700
1.3150
24.3000
0.3600
19.3500
6.6800
2.5800
0.9660
6.7000
0.8660
0.4900

14.6500
1.0240
1.0060
3.7000

13.0400
1.2760

19.3500

18.3100

14.7900
6.6000

19.9800
7.2000
9.6800

10.4400
5.9800

2241

0.7300
23.4200
1.3700
4.7600
0.4120
1.7800
16.1500
1.6800
7.2000
2.2900
2.0800
1.5900
4.0000
6.3000
0.6300
3.7000
3.5500
6.9400
1.0240
3.1600
1.3700
0.5080
1.2500
1.4120
3.8200
3.5000
6.7000

19.75
6.21
5.98
4.67
4.20
3.79
3.54
2.97
2.86
2.65
2.45
2.38
2.33
2.29
2.12
2.08

-0.48
=3).555)
-0.69
-2.89
-0.46
-3.70
2.65
1.72
-1.27
1.85
-0.10
0.70
4.20
0.77
1.70

-3.11
-1.08
0.39
-0.86

0.00
0.43
3.79
0.00
0.98
0.00
-0.31
-0.59
0.70
-2.14
0.97
-0.63
1.27
-1.56
0.32
-2.89
0.85
0.58
-3.53
0.00
111
0.20
-0.40
-0.98
0.53
0.86
2.29

757,363
210
2,664
4654
156,323
49,852
6,234
988
10,294
223,065
10,375
1,504
8,145
302
8
550

15,412,462
13,774,335
7,482,047
5,130,242
4,786,051
4,393,286
4,255,501
4,148,410
2,828,653
2,378,111
2,076,153
1,865,584
1,489,618
662,315
373,389

22.29
1,773.14
1,884.55
1,002.41

0
12,762
49,852

39
415
0
1,690
82,336
256,118
2,471
9,110
87,527
18,781
7,793
12,325
1,380,775
750
32,708
13,363,312
6,381
3,700
72,750
1,740
57,540
2,959
69,172
302

0.0940
1.5400
0.4960
7.8500
9.7100
1.3700
1.3200
24.4000
0.3600
19.7500
6.7900
2.6000
0.9700
6.7500
0.8660
0.4900

14.8300
1.0740
1.0150
3.8150

13.1800
1.3365

19.7500

18.4000

15.0000
6.6000

20.0000
7.2400
9.7100

10.5000
6.0200

2351

0.0870
1.5300
0.4940
7.6000
9.2100
1.2800
1.2700
23.5000
0.3500
18.4000
6.4500
2.5000
0.9220
6.5500
0.8660
0.4900

14.4900
1.0050
0.9810
3.6750

12.9400
1.2710

18.4000

17.9100

14.7100
6.3700

19.8900
7.0000
9.2100

10.2400
5.8400

Silver / $

1,810.00 Gold/$

1,937.09 Palladium
1,032.75 Platinium

0.0000
23.4300
1.3700
4.9200
0.4140
0.0000
16.3000
1.6980
7.2400
2.3800
2.0800
1.6080
4.5900
6.3800
0.6300
3.8150
3.5500
6.9700
1.0740
3.1600
1.3800
0.5090
1.2700
1.4260
3.8200
3.5400
6.7500

0.0000
23.1900
1.2800
4.5800
0.4110
0.0000
16.1000
1.6600
7.0000
2.2600
2.0500
1.5720
3.8500
6.2000
0.6200
3.6750
3.4500
6.9000
1.0050
3.1150
1.3400
0.4920
1.2500
1.4060
3.7400
3.4400
6.5500

AKPIT {
MAGIO {
KOYAA |
new |
EYPOB |
MNANAK |
ETE |
sme
ATPAST |
Mr |
EASTP |
AOTOS |
ENsIN
siaMA
SENTP |
MIEAA {

0.4020
0.6050
0.4150
1.2760
1.0240
0.7160
3.7000
0.6300
4.2600
0.0342
2.2900
0.9800
6.3000
1.9900
0.2740
14.7900

EYPOB |
ANOA |
Mir 4
new |
ETE |
®BMEZ T
oTe
SANME T
oriro T
TKMEZz T
AEH T
onAn | 13.0400
EANE T 7.2000
NMPEMIZT  1.0350
ABA= T 0.7510

1.0240
1.0060
0.0342
1.2760
3.7000
0.0377
14.6500
0.1093
0.0940
0.2299
6.6000

DJ 1 34,197.92
COMPX | 11,337.58
S&P500 { 4,029.04
DAX | 14,440.66
CAC40 | 6,700.06
NIKKEI T 27,820.40

INTET T 1.0250

INTKA T
KAMM
KAPEA
KEKP
KEMEN
KAM
KOPAE
KOYAA
KOYE3
KPI

KTHAA —
KYPIO —
AAMAA T
NAMW/ —
NANAK |
NEBK  —
AEBM —
AOTOs |
AOYAH |
AYK
MA®IO |
MEBA T
MENTI T 3.0900
MEPKO — 41.0000
MIr | 0.0342
MIN - 04740

1.6200
2.4800
274.0000
0.9640
2.4400
0.4990
0.4900
0.4150
4.6550
5.9800
1.4500
1.0350
5.6950
20.8000
0.7160
0.2200
0.2520
0.9800
2.0800
1.6500
0.6050
2.5800

- >

> oo

-8.64
-6.92
-5.03
-3.70
-3.53
-3.50
-2.89
-2.78
-2.74
-2.29
-2.14
-1.80
-1.56
-1.49
-1.44
-1.27

-3.53
-0.69
-2.29
-3.70
-2.89
0.80
-0.48
2.05
19.75
0.79
1.85
-0.46
0.70
0.98
0.13

-0.67

-1.08
-1.05
-0.61
-0.63
0.15

1.49
1.12
0.00
1.48
1.47
0.00
1.01
2.08
-5.03
1.20
1.70
0.00
0.00
0.80
0.00
-3.50
0.00
0.00
-1.80
-0.95
-0.60
-6.92
2.38
0.98
0.00
-2.29
0.00

1,000
1,000
24,628
3,404,696
13,363,312
1,000
1,380,775
1,773
2,770
6,038,238
2,471
6,202
7,793
2,356
9,127
191,013

13,363,312
7,485,879
6,038,238
3,404,696
1,380,775
1,155,869
1,049,403

981,284
757,363
684,137
366,034
365,453
256,118
253,858
250,359

0.4020
0.6200
0.4440
1.3365
1.0740
0.7380
3.8150
0.6640
4.3200
0.0354
2.3800
0.9980
6.3800
2.0200
0.2750
15.0000

0.4020
0.6000
0.4120
1.2710
1.0050
0.7160
3.6750
0.6200
4.2600
0.0327
2.2600
0.9500
6.2000
1.9900
0.2710
14.7100

1.0740
1.0150
0.0354
1.3365
3.8150
0.0380
14.8300
0.1100
0.0940
0.2332
6.6000
13.1800
7.2400 7.0000
1.0450 1.0200
0.7700 0.7040

1.0050
0.9810
0.0327
1.2710
3.6750
0.0370
14.4900
0.0991
0.0870
0.2120
6.3700
12.9400

Dow Jones

Ge

2,025
64,557
8,122
11
5)

10
228
550
24,628
33,072
62,436
0
0
34,421
0
1,000
0
0
6,202
495
976
1,000
1,504
1,008
123
6,038,238
60

Nasdaq
S&P 500
rman Index
Paris
Nikkei

1.0250
1.6200
2.4800
274.0000
0.9640
2.2600
0.5120
0.4900
0.4440
4.6750
6.0200
0.0000
0.0000
5.7200
0.0000
0.7380
0.0000
0.0000
0.9980
2.0800
1.7100
0.6200
2.6000
3.0900
43.0000 41.0000
0.0354 0.0327
0.4840 0.4820

0.9900
1.5900
2.4800
274.0000
0.9640
2.2600
0.4990
0.4900
0.4120
4.5900
5.8400
0.0000
0.0000
5.5950
0.0000
0.7160
0.0000
0.0000
0.9500
2.0200
1.6300
0.6000
2.5000
3.0600




PH2IO AEATIO TIMQN

MOH 4 19.9800 -0.10 104,037 20.0000  19.8900 :AP T 6.6800 2.45 10,375 6.7900  6.4500
MONTA - 0.6600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 :APAN - 1.2500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO T 2.1900 1.39 4,658 2.2000 21400 ENTP | 02740 -1.44 9,127 0.2750  0.2710
MOYZK - 0.7600 0.00 61,510 0.7620 07600 IIAMA | 1.9900 -1.49 2,356 2.0200 1.9900
MMEAA | 14.7900 =il.227/ 191,013 15.0000 147100 3MEIZ T 6.3400 1.60 760 6.3800  6.2400
MMAEKEA | 2.1600 -0.92 22,462 2.1800 2.1600 M 1 06300 -2.78 1,773 0.6640  0.6200
MMPIK T 1.9100 0.26 17,636 1.9200 1.9000 znYP — 0.1550 0.00 220 0.1550  0.1550

MYTIA T 18.3100 1.72 226,950 18.4000  17.9100 TENEPT T 19.3500 2.65 223,065 19.7500 18.4000
NAKAZ | 2.1800 -0.91 650 2.2200 2.1800 TZKA T 19650 1.55 3,830 1.9700 1.8800
NAYM - 1.0750 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TPA3XTOP - 1.0500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK T 0.2050 0.49 39,200 0.2070 0.1975  OQIEP T 04650 131 820 0.4650  0.4560
ZYAN — 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®AEZO0 T 7.8500 4.67 4,654 7.8500  7.6000
Oone T 243000 2297, 988 24.4000 23.5000 ®PAK - 3.0000 0.00 18,215 3.0200  2.9800
OAN J 16.0600 -0.37 9,454 16.2600  16.0400 XAIAE T 0.4960 5.98 2,664 0.4960  0.4940
OAYMN T 1.7100 1.48 13,969 1.7350 1.6800
OnAn — 13.0400 -0.46 365,453 13.1800  12.9400
OTE J 14.6500 -0.48 1,049,403 14.8300  14.4900
OTOEA T 10.4400 0.77 63,299 10.5000  10.2400
MNAIP T 0.8660 212 8 0.8660 0.8660
nAn — 2.3100 0.00 8,460 2.3200 2.2800
MEIP J 1.2760 -3.70 3,404,696  1.3365 1.2710
METPO | 5.5600 -0.71 4,625 5.6000 5.5600
NAAG T 3.9500 0.25 21,163 3.9850 3.8500
MAAIZ T 2.8800 0.70 5,495 2.9200 2.8500
MAAKP - 16.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA T 1.0350 0.98 253,858 1.0450 1.0200
MPONTEA — 8.7000 0.00 40 7.9000 7.8500
nPO® J 2.8950 -1.03 6,350 2.9500 2.8850

PEBOIA T 1.3150 6,234 1.3200 1.2700

REALCON! | 2.0100 -0.50 8,550 2.0200 1.9800 OMNTPON T 1.8100 1.12 1 1.8100  1.8100
BINTA — 3.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNEP® | 3.7100 -1.07 12,057 3.7400  3.6600
TKMEZZ T 0.2299 0.79 684,137  0.2332 02120 IANMEZ T 0.1093  2.05 981,284 0.1100  0.0991
EX — 1.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ©®BMEzz T 0.0377 0.80 1,155,869 0.0380  0.0370
KAIPOME: T 0.0929 0.43 54,407 0.0980 0.0926 ®OYNTA — 0.4500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MAzOM T 1.5400 6.21 210 1.5400 1.5300

NTOMAEP — 0.5400 0 0.0000

AAAK — 8.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KPEKA — 0.2140 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAT — 3.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI T 03600 2.86 10,294 0.3600  0.3500
AKPIT J 0.4020 -8.64 1,000 0.4020 0.4020 AIBAN - 0.1500 0.00 1 0.1200  0.1200
ANEK — 0.1000 0.00 4,617 0.1040 0.1000 MNTK — 0.4940 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA — 0.5050 0.00 23,095 0.5100  0.5050
ANENO - 0.1050 0.00 200 0.0840 0.0840 ATOK - 0.0160 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.1550 0.00 220 0.1550  0.1550
BAPNH - 0.2220 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.1470 0.00 7,000 0.1470  0.1200
BIOT — 0.2600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ©PITO T 0.0940 19.75 757,363 0.0940  0.0870
BIZ — 0.8250 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AOYPO — 0.2540 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

EMIAK — 0.1160 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

INAOT T 0.5000 1.21 137,581  0.5000 0.4980

CMPBO1 |  96.04 -0.37 41 96.2000  96.0000 [EKTEPN. T 84.11 0.07 1 84.1100 84.1100 MOHO:! 88.23 -0.08 36 88.2999 88.0000
CPLPB1 T 93.10 0.32 116 93.1000  92.5000 AEATEXO — 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA { 87.40 -0.63 34 88.0000 87.2000
CPLPB2 T 99.44 0.01 1 99.4400  99.4400 EAXAO1 T 89.90 1S 26 89.9500 87.9000 OMAMG T 93.20 0.22 57 93.5000 92.5000
SBB1 - 93.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KOPAAOI- 100.05 0.00 5 100.0500 100.0500 MPEMIZT  89.09 0.18 7 90.2751 88.2001
APAITO1 |  95.70 -0.14 17 95.7500  95.6000 AAMAAO T 94.30 0.28 15 94.3000 93.0201 MPONTI{ 84.70 -0.35 7 85.3000 84.7000
ATTIKAOL |  97.26 -0.24 99 97.7800  96.6002 AAMAAOY 99.75  -0.26 14 100.0000 99.5000 POENO — 97.40 0.00 0 0.0000  0.000
BKAIDO1 — 99.50 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT T  93.00 iLES 50 92.9999 91.1000
TEKTEPNAT  98.50 0.50 16 98.5000  98.5000 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA |  88.10 -0.03 30 88.5000  88.0000 MAZO3 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK - 22,05 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

NABIA T 0.0030 20.00 112,725 0.0030 0.0020




